8:50

9:30

9:30

11:00

1:30

2:05

2:20

2:35

2:55

3:15

3:30

3:50

CLASS AAAAAAA SECTIONAL

MCEACHERN HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

POWDER SPRINGS, GA

AMENDED SCHEDULE

COACHES MEETING IN PRESS BOX

1600 M RUN

POLE VAULT (BOYS)  HIGH JUMP (GIRLS)
TRIPLE JUMP (BOYS)  DISCUS (BOYS)
POLE VAULT (GIRLS)  DISCUS (GIRLS)

HIGH JUMP (BOYS)  LONG JUMP (BOYS)

400M RELAY

400M DASH

100 M DASH
100/110M HURDLES
800 M RUN

200M DASH

300M HURDLES

3200M RUN

4:40 (OR ASAP) 1600 M RELAY

LONG JUMP (GIRLS)

TRIPLE JUMP (GIRLS)

SHOT PUT (BOYS)

SHOT PUT (GIRLS)



