CLASS AAAAAAA SECTIONAL

MCEACHERN HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

POWDER SPRINGS, GA

AMENDED SCHEDULE

8:50	COACHES MEETING IN PRESS BOX			
9:30	1600 M RUN			
9:30	POLE VAULT (BOYS)	HIGH JUMP (GIRLS)	LONG JUMP (GIRLS)	SHOT PUT (GIRLS)
	TRIPLE JUMP (BOYS)	DISCUS (BOYS)		
11:00	POLE VAULT (GIRLS)	DISCUS (GIRLS)	TRIPLE JUMP (GIRLS)	
	HIGH JUMP (BOYS)	LONG JUMP (BOYS)	SHOT PUT (BOYS)	
1:30	400M RELAY			
2:05	400M DASH			
2:20	100 M DASH			
2:35	100/110M HURDLES			
2:55	800 M RUN			
3:15	200M DASH			
3:30	300M HURDLES			
3:50	3200M RUN			
4:40 (OR ASAP) 1600 M RELAY				